
---------- Christ Church Activity  ----------Community Group 

   2017 
Tuesday, August 1 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond - 6 p.m. Crafts Hall >KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, August 2 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

>Came to Believe – 7 p.m. Room 22 

Thursday, August 3 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. Choir Room >Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

Friday, August 4 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

 

Saturday, August 5 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



---------- Christ Church Activity  ----------Community Group 

   2017 
Sunday, August 6 

Casual Praise – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Mature Years Ministry Picnic 
3 – 7 p.m., Clarence Town Park 

>Small Group with Pastor Daven – 10 a.m. 

Monday, August 7 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon   Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
    6 – 9 p.m. Crafts Hall >F.A. – 7 p.m. Library 

Tuesday, August 8 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon    Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

>Women Making the Effort 
    5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond - 6 p.m. Crafts Hall > Finance Team – 7 p.m. Library 
>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room   

Wednesday, August 9 

Memorial Service – Florence Stengel       Calling Hours: 10-11 a.m. 
Service: 11 a.m.    Luncheon: Noon 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon    Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

>Came to Believe 
  7 – 8:30 p.m. Room 22 

CUMC Mission Team in Uganda, Africa              August 9 - 23 

Thursday, August 10 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon    Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. >Mesa Recovery  6:30–8 p.m. Rm. 22 

Friday, August 11 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon    Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

   

Saturday, August 12 

 



---------- Christ Church Activity  ----------Community Group 

   2017 
Sunday, August 13 - Caller Deadline for September 

Casual Praise– 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Small Group with Pastor Daven 
Noon 

Monday, August 14 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon    Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
   6-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library  

Tuesday, August 15 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon    Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond - 6 p.m. Crafts Hall ? Trustees – 7:30 p.m. Library 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, August 16 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon    Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

>NCWC Meeting 
   9 a.m. – Noon Wesley Room 

>Came to Believe – 7-8:30 p.m. Rm. 22  

Thursday, August 17 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon    Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

> Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. 

>SPR Team – 7:30 p.m. Wesley Room  

Friday, August 18 

>Encore Experience Summer Session 
    8 a.m. – Noon    Youth Hall/Rm. 17 

 

Saturday, August 19 

  



---------- Christ Church Activity  ----------Community Group 

   2017 
Sunday, August 20 

Casual Praise – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Small Group with Pastor Daven 
10 a.m. 

Monday, August 21 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
   6-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library 

>GBYO Board Meeting  
    7-9 p.m. Wesley Room 

Tuesday, August 22 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, August 23 

>NCWC Luncheon  9 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
    Crafts Hall/Kitchen/Café  

>Came to Believe 
   7-8:30 p.m. Room 22 

Thursday, August 24 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

> Praise Team – 6:30 p.m.  

Friday, August 25 

>Game Night – 7 p.m. Wesley Room  

Saturday, August 26 

>Outreach Team  
   Sorting for Garage Sale 

>Encore Experience Recital 
    11a.m.-2p.m. Crafts Hall 

 

 

 

 



---------- Christ Church Activity  ----------Community Group 

   2017 
Sunday, August 27 

Casual Praise – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Small Group with Pastor Daven 
Noon 

Monday, August 28 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
    6-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library 

Tuesday, August 29 

>UMW Executive Board Meeting 
  2 p.m. Wesley Room 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall >KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, August 30 

>ABC Bel Canto Parent Meeting 
  5-9 p.m. Crafts Hall/Café  

>Came to Believe  
  7 – 8:30 p.m. Room 22 

Thursday, August 31 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
  6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. Choir Room  
 

 


